

POLY Blackwire 3320 Stereo Microsoft Teams Certified USB-C Headset +USB-C/A Adapter

Brand: POLY Product code: 8X220AA

Product name: Blackwire 3320 Stereo Microsoft Teams

Certified USB-C Headset +USB-C/A Adapter

- The Blackwire 3300 Series is completely plug-n-play with USB devices, so users can take calls in the office or on the go. Its robust design delivers reliability you can count on. This is the hassle-free headset you've been looking for.
- Boost your on-the-call confidence with professional-quality audio and a customized fit with a headset that can connect to your devices quickly and easily and is ready to go with you wherever you go. Blackwire 3320 Stereo Microsoft Teams Certified USB-C Headset +USB-C/A Adapter

POLY Blackwire 3320 Stereo Microsoft Teams Certified USB-C Headset +USB-C/A Adapter:

Style, comfort and audio quality

Built for style with a sleek design that focuses on comfort and reliability. Poly signature audio quality so you know you will sound great. And intuitive and simple features so every user can connect to their preferred device simply and easily.

POLY Blackwire 3320 Stereo Microsoft Teams Certified USB-C Headset +USB-C/A Adapter. Product type: Headset. Connectivity technology: Wired. Headphone frequency: 20 - 20000 Hz. Product colour: Black





Performance		Headphones	
Product type *	Headset Head-band Binaural Black Answer/end call, Mute, Volume +, Volume -	Noise reduction	✓
Wearing style *		Microphone	
Headset type Product colour * Operating keys		Microphone type * Microphone frequency Microphone direction type	Boom 100 - 10000 Hz Omnidirectional
Ports & interfaces		System requirements	
Connectivity technology * USB connectivity	Wired √	Windows operating systems supported Mac operating systems supported	Windows 10
Headphones		. 5,	•
Ear coupling * Headphone frequency Driver unit	Circumaural 20 - 20000 Hz 3.2 cm	Packaging content AC adapter included Quick start guide	/





197498429106

0197498429106

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.